10* CARRERA POPULAR CABANILLAS DEL CAMPO

Finalizados (8)

Pto DOR

1

N O~ WIN

216
218
217
221
220
219
214
215

NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

Lucas Tesfay BERNABE FERNANDEZ
Carla HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ

Silvia GALAN MARCO

Paloma ROMERO ALEGRE

Agata PEREZ RAMOS

Laura SOMOLINOS BALDELOMAR
Lucas PALOMINO FOURNIER

Irene RUIZ TERESI

22 Mayo 2022

Cadetes - Orden De Llegada

CAT.

CDM
CDF
CDF
CDF
CDF
CDF
CDM
CDF

Pto
cAT TIEMPO' /km

1
1
2
3
4
5
2
6

0:08:32
0:09:22
0:09:54
0:10:02
0:10:03
0:10:24
0:11:09
0:15:36

Pig. 1 de 1

2'51"
3'07"
3'18"
321"
321"
3'28"
3'43"
512"

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

CLUB

INDIVIDUAL

INDEPENDIENTE
EMD.SIGUENZA

CLUB ATLETISMO EL CASAR
C.A. VILLANUEVA DE LA TORRE
CLUB ATLETISMO SIGUENZA
TRAININGREY

CLUB ATLETISMO ALOVERA

LOCALIDAD
Cabanillas Del Campo
Guadalajara

Siglienza

Leganes

Azuqueca De Henares
Siglienza

Toledo

Alovera



